Part Number Notation
Tel: +86 21 58356710   Fax: +86 21 58356720   Whatsapp:+86 18616206301 E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com   Web: www.chenghuibearing.com
Shanghai Chenghui Bearing Co.,Ltd                                                                                                 Add:No. 289, Pudong,Shanghai, China P.C. 201206
LINEAR BUSHING
LM E F P 20 L UU OP - A N S
●Linear Bushing
●Standard Option(Europe, US)
●Flange Option

0
-0.2
1.1 9.6 167 206 4 4
LM6UU LM6-A 6
0
-0.009
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
13.5 1.1 11.5 200 260 4 8
LM8SUU 8 15 17 11.5 1.1 14.3 170 220 4 11
LM8UU LM8-A 8 15 24 17.5 1.1 14.3 260 400 4 16
LM10UU LM10-A 10 19
0
-0.013
29 22.0 1.3 18 370 540 4 30
LM12UU LM12-A 12 21 30 23.0 1.3 20 410 590 4 31.5
LM13UU LM13-A 13 23 32 23.0 1.3 22 500 770 4 43
LM16UU LM16-A 16 28 37 26.5 1.6 27 770 1170 5 69
LM20UU  LM20-A 20
0
-0.010
32

(Co)
LME5UU 5
+0.008
0
12
0
-0.008
22
0
-0.2
14.5
0
-0.2
1.1 11.5 200 260 4 12
LME8UU LME8-A 8 16 25 16.5 1.1 15.2 260 400 4 20
LME12UU LME12-A 12 22
0
-0.009
32 22.9 1.3 21 410 590 4 41
LME16UU LME16-A 16
+0.009
-0.001
26 36 24.9 1.3 24.9 770 1170 5 57
LME20UU LME20-A 20 32
0
-0.011
45 31.5 1.6 30.3 860 1370 5 91
LME25UU LME25-A 25
+0.011
-0.001
40 58
0
-0.3
44.1
0
-0.3
1.85 37.5 980 1560 6 215
LME30UU 30 47 68 52.1 1.85 44.5 1560 2740 6 325
LME40UU 40
+0.013
-0.002
62
0
-0.013
80 60.6 2.15 59 2150 4010 6 705
LME50UU 50 75 100 77.6 2.65 72 3820 7930 6 1130
LME60UU 60 90 0
-0.015 125 0
-0.4 101.7 0
-0.4 3.15 86.5 4700 9990 6 2220
Tel: +86 21 58356710   Fax: +86 21 58356720   Whatsapp:+86 18616206301 E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com   Web: www.chenghuibearing.com

(Co)
LME5UUAJ 5
+0.008
0
12
0
-0.008
22
0
-0.2
14.5
0
-0.2
1.1 11.5 1 200 260 4 12
LME8UUAJ LME8AJ-A 8 16 25 16.5 1.1 15.2 1 260 400 4 20
LME12UUAJ LME12AJ-A 12 22
0
-0.009
32 22.9 1.3 21 1.5 410 590 4 41
LME16UUAJ LME16AJ-A 16
+0.009
-0.001
26 36 24.9 1.3 24.9 1.5 770 1170 5 57
LME20UUAJ LME20AJ-A 20 32
0
-0.011
45 31.5 1.6 30.3 2 860 1370 5 91
LME25UUAJ LME25AJ-A 25
+0.011
-0.001
40 58
0
-0.3
44.1
0
-0.3
1.85 37.5 2 980 1560 6 215
LME30UUAJ 30 47 68 52.1 1.85 44.5 2 1560 2740 6 325
LME40UUAJ 40
+0.013
-0.002
62
0
-0.013
80 60.6 2.15 59 3 2150 4010 6 705
LME50UUAJ 50 75 100 77.6 2.65 72 3 3820 7930 6 1130
LME60UUAJ 60 90 0
-0.015 125 0
-0.4 101.7 0
-0.4 3.15 86.5 3 4700 9990 6 2220
LME-OP OPEN LINEAR BUSHING

BALL
ROW
WEIGHT
(gf)★2
Resin dr.
(mm)
CLEARNCE
(mm) mm CLEARNCE
(mm) mm CLEARNCE
(mm) mm CLEARNCE
(mm)
DYNAMIC
(C)★1
STATIC
(Co)
LME12UUOP 12 +0.008
0 22
0
-0.009
32
0
-0.2
22.9
0
-0.2
1.3 21 7.5 78˚ 410 590 3 41
LME16UUOP 16
+0.009
-0.001
26 36 24.9 1.3 24.9 10 78˚ 770 1170 4 57
LME20UUOP 20 32
0
-0.011
45 31.5 1.6 30.3 10 60˚ 860 1370 4 91
LME25UUOP 25
+0.011
-0.0011
40 58
0
-0.3
44.1
0
-0.3
1.85 37.5 12.5 60˚ 980 1560 5 215
LME30UUOP 30 47 68 52.1 1.85 44.5 12.5 50˚ 1560 2740 5 325
LME40UUOP 40
+0.013
-0.002
62
0
-0.013
80 60.6 2.15 59 16.8 50˚ 2150 4010 5 705
LME50UUOP 50 75 100 77.6 2.65 72 21 50˚ 3820 7930 5 1130
LME60UUOP 60 90 0
-0.015 125 0
-0.4 101.7 0
-0.4 3.15 86.5 27.2 54˚ 4700 9990 5 2220
Tel: +86 21 58356710   Fax: +86 21 58356720   Whatsapp:+86 18616206301 E-mail: jason@chenghuibearing.com   Web: www.chenghuibearing.com

(Co)
LM6LUU LM6L-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
27
0
-0.3
1.1 11.5 320 520 4 16
LM8LUU LM8L-A 8 15 45 35 1.1 14.3 430 780 4 31
LM10LUU LM10L-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 44 1.3 18 580 1100 4 62
LM12LUU LM12L-A 12 21 57 46 1.3 20 650 1200 4 80
LM13LUU LM13L-A 13 23 61 46 1.3 22 810 1570 4 90
LM16LUU LM16L-A 16 28 70 53 1.6 27 1230 2350 5 145
LM20LUU LM20L-A 20
0
-0.012
32

DYNAMIC
(C)★1
STATIC
(Co)
LME8LUU LME8L-A 8
+0.009
-0.001
16 0
-0.009 45
0
-0.3
33
0
-0.3
1.1 15.2 430 780 4 31
LME12LUU LME12L-A 12 22
0
-0.011
57 45.8 1.3 21 650 1200 4 80
LME16LUU LME16L-A 16
+0.011
-0.001
26 70 49.8 1.3 24.9 1230 2350 5 145
LME20LUU LME20L-A 20 32
0
-0.013
80 61 1.6 30.3 1400 2750 5 180
LME25LUU LME25L-A 25
+0.013
-0.002
40 112
0
-0.4
82
0
-0.4
1.85 38 1560 3140 6 440
LME30LUU 30 47 123 104.2 1.85 44.5 2490 5490 6 580
LME40LUU 40
+0.016
-0.004
62
0
-0.015
154 121.2 2.15 59 3430 8040 6 1170
LME50LUU 50 75 192 155.2 2.65 72 6080 15900 6 3100
LME60LUU 60 90 0
-0.020 211 170 3.15 86.5 7650 20000 6 3500